cocelupe

From:

Cocolupe: Creative Services
Benelda Wells

P.O. Box n-405

Nassau, Bahamas
lisa@cocolupe.com

VAT Invoice
Tax Identification Number (TIN): 107016618

To:
Centre For Digestive Health
bahamasgi@icloud.com

Hrs/Qty Service

6 Annual Web Hosting
Hosting & server maintenance
period: January - June 2023

1 Annual Domain Renewal
Annual Domain Renewal
www.digestivehealthbahamas.com
period: through June 2024

4 Quarterly platform version upgrades and website security
updates
Updates performed
Optimized database
Backed up database
Backed up all files & images
Updated Wordpress most current version
- infrastructural stability and security
Updated theme
Updated all relevant plugins
Updated database
Backup all images & uploads

1 Website updates
Retouched team image to remove Nela
- homepage
- our team page
Updated News page
Updated links on the Patient Resource page
Updated profile image on Dr. Munnings' bio page

Invoice Number
Invoice Date
Due Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$120.00

$125.00

$250.00

$300.00

Sub Total
VAT

Total Due

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service.

Invoice

INV-0921
March 5, 2023
March 15, 2023

$2,359.50

Sub Total

$720.00

$125.00

$1,000.00

$300.00

$2,145.00
$214.50

$2,359.50
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COCG)-LU pe Invoice

Please make cheques payable to COCOLUPE

Transfer & direct deposit details:
Commonwealth Bank (Bahamas)
Branch #21107 « Cable Beach, Nassau
Beneficiary Account:

Account Name: Coco Lupe

Account Number: 7054362

Payment is due upon receipt of invoice. Payments received after 10 days are subject to fees of 5% per month.

This is a VAT invoice | Tax Identification Number (TIN): 107016618

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service.
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