Invoice



From:

CocoLupe: Creative Services

Benelda Wells P.O. Box n-405 Nassau, Bahamas lisa@cocolupe.com

VAT Invoice

Tax Identification Number (TIN): 107016618

Total Due	\$2,359.50
Due Date	March 15, 2023
Invoice Date	March 5, 2023
Invoice Number	INV-0921

To:

Centre For Digestive Health bahamasgi@icloud.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
6	Annual Web Hosting Hosting & server maintenance period: January - June 2023	\$120.00	\$720.00
1	Annual Domain Renewal Annual Domain Renewal www.digestivehealthbahamas.com period: through June 2024	\$125.00	\$125.00
4	Quarterly platform version upgrades and website security updates Updates performed Optimized database Backed up database Backed up all files & images Updated Wordpress most current version - infrastructural stability and security Updated theme Updated all relevant plugins Updated database Backup all images & uploads	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
1	Website updates Retouched team image to remove Nela - homepage - our team page Updated News page Updated links on the Patient Resource page Updated profile image on Dr. Munnings' bio page	\$300.00	\$300.00

Total Due	\$2,359.50
VAT	\$214.50
Sub Total	\$2,145.00

Invoice



Please make cheques payable to COCOLUPE

Transfer & direct deposit details: Commonwealth Bank (Bahamas) Branch #21107 • Cable Beach, Nassau Beneficiary Account:

Account Name: Coco Lupe Account Number: 7054362

Payment is due upon receipt of invoice. Payments received after 10 days are subject to fees of 5% per month.

This is a VAT invoice | Tax Identification Number (TIN): 107016618